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CITY: LAKEVILLE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
OTHER CONSTRUCTION

TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:FURNITURE, FIXTURES
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:STONE, CLAY ,GLASS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$6,032,229
$7,757,670
$3,659
$5,892,018
$3,296,526
$28,268,709
$8,272,743
$10,529,358
$12,189,026
$14,047,746
$27,309,079
$13,848,086
$110,094,506
$31,652,705
$9,498,122
$19,810,037
$73,580,604
$101,560
$8,958,013
$21,097,293
$61,830,524
$12,050,611
$40,682,333
$9,812,551
$1,889,481
$5,467,022
$1,328,139
$1,918,118
$3,367,317
$112,834,873

$663,420,658

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$2,737,589
$753,009
$3,659
$625,461
$298,766
$1,338,896
$5,530,725
$102,490
$455,125
$383,689
$614,207
$527,549
$25,256,178
$941,023
$8,083,227
$6,141,648
$13,959,389
$94,787
$8,329,543
$20,194,920
$42,880,286
$1,245,105
$17,717,644
$5,007,734
$686,710
$5,298,871
$41,263
$118,324
$1,450,492
$24,598,211

$195,416,520

SALES TAX

$177,940
$48,947
$238
$40,657
$19,418
$87,027
$359,494
$6,652
$29,582
$24,941
$39,923
$34,291
$1,639,573
$61,870
$525,408
$399,208
$917,165
$6,161
$541,423
$1,374,057
$2,787,212
$80,940
$1,151,902
$325,494
$44,638
$353,961
$2,682
$7,691
$94,286
$1,768,388

$12,951,169

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$10,518
$2,055
$49,266
$10,940
$52,038
$4,814
$86,356
$11,812
$13,582
$13,792
$16,080
$16,652
$11,622
$14,134
$26,420
$387
$1,391
$0

$521
$2,042
$7,309
$15
$26,014
$699
$203
$7,694
$35
$1,080
$4,591
$132,908

$524,970

TOTAL TAX

$188,458
$51,002
$49,504
$51,597
$71,456
$91,841
$445,850
$18,464
$43,164
$38,733
$56,003
$50,943
$1,651,195
$76,004
$551,828
$399,595
$918,556
$6,161
$541,944
$1,376,099
$2,794,521
$80,955
$1,177,916
$326,193
$44,841
$361,655
$2,717
$8,771
$98,877
$1,901,296

$13,476,139

NUMBER

12
4
19
4
4
9
4
2
6
14
15
25
12
9
12
17
5

26
27
160
29
64
27
18
4
6
19
20
55

675



